You are cordially invited to a reception to support the re-election of

Joseph N. DiVincenzo, Jr. Essex County Executive

Putting Essex County First

()

Joseph N. DiVincenzo, Jr. Essex County Executive

Together, we're Putting Essex County First

Reception Highlawn Pavillion April 28 | 6 P.M. 1 Crest Dr. West Orange, NJ 07052

()

Ticket \$300



Paid for by Joseph N. DiVincenzo, Jr. for Essex County Executive, Inc., PO Box 266, Nutley NJ 07110

()

Ticket & Virtual Ad Contract

□ \$2,000.00 Gold Advertisement

□ \$1,000.00 Silver Advertisement

□ \$500.00 Bronze Advertisement

Reception Ticket(s) at \$300 each

Make checks payable to:

Joseph N. DiVincenzo, Jr. for Essex County Executive, Inc. & mail to: PO Box 266 Nutley, NJ 07110

Digital ads must be received by April 25th.

Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Occupation:	
Employer:	
Work Address:	
City/State/Zip:	

Email ads to philpride@aol.com

Please provide all information above. The New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission requires contributor information for all contributions. Paid for by Joseph N. DiVincenzo, Jr. for Essex County Executive, Inc., PO Box 266, Nutley NJ 07110.